Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel: 888.287.9228 Fax: 888.258.9183 www.alphalite.us
Page 1 of 3
Project Name
catalog No.
tyPe
Note
Date

• Instant On, no delay, no flicker
• Utilizes existing lampholders
orDEring inFormation
Quick ship items
sample number:  L48t8/850/EB/1800/Es
Lt8 series
Lt8
LED t8
Plug and Play Direct
replacement
24”
48”
Benefits
• Instant Energy Savings
• Reduced Maintenance Costs
• Reduce Energy Consumption and Demand
• Convenient and effortless installation
• Flexibility and Versatility with electronic ballasts
• Highly controllable: ideal for use with sensors
• Allows fixture to maintain original safety compliance
• No Mercury and virtually no UV emission
Certifications / Regulatory
UL 1993/8750. FCC 47 Part 18 Class A. DLC QPL Listed.
Warranty
5-year limited warranty. See complete warranty terms for details.
L
series
L = LED
Lamp Type
T8 = T8
Nominal
cct
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Input Voltage
(Blank) =
120V-277V
output
ES =
Energy Saving
(Low wattage)
(Blank) =
Normal Output
cri
8 = 82+CRI
8 50 (Blank)48 t8
size
24 = 24”
36 = 36”
48 = 48”
Operation
EB = Operates
with electronic
ballast
EB
Nominal Lamp Lumens
1600 = 1600 lumens (48”)
1800 = 1800 lumens (48”)
2200 = 2200 lumens (48”)
1450 = 1450 lumens (36”)
1150 = 1150 lumens (24”)
1800 Es
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel: 888.287.9228 Fax: 888.258.9183 www.alphalite.us